
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.7 180.0 0

2 Macie Lakin Fredonia 139.0 135.0 0

3 Alivia Parker Riverton High School 140.0 135.0 0

4 Mya Crabtree West Franklin High School 135.0 130.0 0

5 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 136.6 130.0 0

6 Sarah Wehrli Silver Lake High School 135.0 120.0 0

7 Johanna Schupman SWH 136.2 120.0 0

8 Mackenzie Reinert Larned High School 135.7 115.0 0

9 Anna Washburn Caney Valley 139.7 115.0 0

10 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 135.0 105.0 0

11 Addy Just Silver Lake High School 139.0 105.0 0

12 Madilyn Burkhart Cimarron High School 140.0 105.0 0

13 Brooke Simmons Larned High School 135.6 95.0 0

14 Carley Erb Silver Lake High School 139.0 95.0 0

15 Greelie McMahan West Franklin High School 135.5 90.0 0

16 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 138.8 90.0 0

17 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 137.3 80.0 0

18 Josie Swaim Silver Lake High School 136.0 0 0

Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.7 320.0 0

2 Mackenzie Reinert Larned High School 135.7 250.0 0

3 Anna Washburn Caney Valley 139.7 250.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 136.6 240.0 0

5 Addy Just Silver Lake High School 139.0 225.0 0

6 Alivia Parker Riverton High School 140.0 225.0 0

7 Sarah Wehrli Silver Lake High School 135.0 210.0 0

8 Mya Crabtree West Franklin High School 135.0 210.0 0

9 Johanna Schupman SWH 136.2 210.0 0

10 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 135.0 205.0 0

11 Macie Lakin Fredonia 139.0 200.0 0

12 Carley Erb Silver Lake High School 139.0 195.0 0

13 Madilyn Burkhart Cimarron High School 140.0 185.0 0

14 Greelie McMahan West Franklin High School 135.5 180.0 0

15 Brooke Simmons Larned High School 135.6 170.0 0

16 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 137.3 165.0 0

17 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 138.8 155.0 0

18 Josie Swaim Silver Lake High School 136.0 0 0

Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alivia Parker Riverton High School 140.0 160.0 0

2 Mackenzie Reinert Larned High School 135.7 155.0 0

3 Addy Just Silver Lake High School 139.0 145.0 0

4 Mya Crabtree West Franklin High School 135.0 135.0 0

5 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 136.6 135.0 0

6 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.7 135.0 0

7 Anna Washburn Caney Valley 139.7 135.0 0

8 Sarah Wehrli Silver Lake High School 135.0 130.0 0

9 Madilyn Burkhart Cimarron High School 140.0 130.0 0

10 Johanna Schupman SWH 136.2 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Macie Lakin Fredonia 139.0 120.0 0

12 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 135.0 110.0 0

13 Carley Erb Silver Lake High School 139.0 110.0 0

14 Greelie McMahan West Franklin High School 135.5 105.0 0

15 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 137.3 105.0 0

16 Brooke Simmons Larned High School 135.6 90.0 0

17 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 138.8 90.0 0

18 Josie Swaim Silver Lake High School 136.0 0 0

Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.7 635.0 10

2 Mackenzie Reinert Larned High School 135.7 520.0 8

3 Alivia Parker Riverton High School 140.0 520.0 6

4 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 136.6 505.0 4

5 Anna Washburn Caney Valley 139.7 500.0 2

6 Mya Crabtree West Franklin High School 135.0 475.0 1

7 Addy Just Silver Lake High School 139.0 475.0 0

8 Sarah Wehrli Silver Lake High School 135.0 460.0 0

9 Johanna Schupman SWH 136.2 455.0 0

10 Macie Lakin Fredonia 139.0 455.0 0

11 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 135.0 420.0 0

12 Madilyn Burkhart Cimarron High School 140.0 420.0 0

13 Carley Erb Silver Lake High School 139.0 400.0 0

14 Greelie McMahan West Franklin High School 135.5 375.0 0

15 Brooke Simmons Larned High School 135.6 355.0 0

16 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 137.3 350.0 0

17 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 138.8 335.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Josie Swaim Silver Lake High School 136.0 0 0


